48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.

Matya, Matia 59.

Mirdhas, Kuda, Koda

Munda, Munda Lohara, Munda Mabhalis,
Nagabanshi Munda, Oriya Munda

Mundari

Omanatya, Omanatyo, Amanatya
Oraon, Dhangar, Uran

Parenga

Paroja, Parja, Bodo Paroja, Barong Jhodia
Paroja, Chhelia Paroja, Jhodia Paroja, Konda

Paroja, Paraja, Ponga Paroja, Sodia Paroja, 60.
Sano Paroja, Solia Paroja 61
Pentia 6.
Rajuar

Santal
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Saora, Savar, Saura, Sahara, Arsi Saora,
Based Saora, Bhima Saora, Bhimma
Saora, Chumura Saora, Jara Savar, Jadu
Saora, Jati Saora, Juari Saora, Kampu
Saora, Kampa Soura, Kapo Saora, Kindal
Saora, Kumbi Kancher Saora, Kalapithia
Saora, Kirat Saora, Lanjia Saora, Lamba
Lanjia Saora, Luara Saora, Luar Saora,
Laria Savar, Malia Saora, Malla Saora,
Uriya Saora, Raika Saora, Sudda Saora,
Sarda Saora, Tankala Saora, Patro Saora,
Vesu Saora

Shabar Lodha
Sounti

Tharua, Tharua Bindhani

LIST OF PORTS OF ODISHA

Name of Port

Paradeep
Gopalpur
Dhamara
Bahabalpur

Chandipur

Inchuri

Chudamani
Astarang
Baliharchandi

Palur

Bahuda Muhan
Jatadhar Muhan
Barunei Muhan
Bichitrapur Talasari
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Subarnarekha Muhan (Kirtania)

District

Jagatsinghpur
Ganjam
Bhadrak
Balasore
Balasore
Balasore
Balasore
Bhadrak

Puri

Puri

Ganjam
Ganjam
Jagatsinghpur
Kendrapara
Balasore
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